
mini Crostic Puzzle 2168
The boredom antidote.
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A. Moderator of "Face the
Nation" on CBS 132
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B.
Canal now a National
Historical Park with over
5,000,000+ annual visits  53 
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C. Beginning of a child rhyme
that ends "and four to go"   3  

 
121

 
110

   
142

 
118

 
 95 

   
145

 
129

 
 18 

   
 46 

 
113

 
158

 
103

 
 78 

.

D.

Wartime metal shortages
in the 1940s forced the
makers of this popular
building toy to switch to
wooden parts
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E. Gargantuan
112
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F.

Chinese art or practice of
creating harmonious
surroundings that enhance
the balance of yin and
yang
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G.

This 2016 romance novel
by Colleen Hoover had a
2022 resurgence of sales
that took it to #1 on the
NYT Best Seller list
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H. Fun winter event
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I.
Appetizer often served on
Shabbat and Jewish
holidays such as Passover  57 
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J. Detroit nickname
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K. Xanthippe, to Socrates
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L.
Instrument designed to
mark exact time by a
regularly repeated tick  63 
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M.

After overthrowing the U.
S.-backed Lon Nol regime
in Cambodia, they
renamed the country
Kampuchea
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N.

In December, 2022, he
passed Gordie Howe for
second in all-time NHL
goals with 802
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O.
Ray Charles had a 1962
Hot 100 #1 hit with this
Don Gibson-written song   6  
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